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Usuério: smnj_26792
Data: 20/04/2021 15:49
Sistema CECAM

IDENTIFICACAO:

10346 / 24343.61.47.0001.00.000 /

Compromisséario : 0- CNPJ/CPF:

903 - A CESAR ROMAO CNPJ/CPF: 52.868.486/0001-88 - EST DOS ROMEIROS. 100

ANO BASE

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1999

2000

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

CcJ

CcJ

CcJ

CcJ

DA

DA

CcJ

CcJ

CcJ

cJ

DA

CcJ

CcJ

CcJ

CcJ

CcJ

CcJ

CcJ

DA

DA

DA

PARCELAS

1,2,3,4,5,6

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10

1,2,3,4,56,7,8,9,10,11,12

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12

4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12

1,2,34,56

9,10,11,12

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12

3,10,11,12

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12

1,2,3,4,56,7,8,9,10,11,12

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12

1,2,3,4,56,7,8,9,10,11,12

TOTAIS --->

VALOR PRINCIPAL

132,04

314,45

361,62

3.602,16

2.379,24

2.325,12

2.325,20

3.105,84

3.104,96

3.004,51

5.045,43

5.497,90

5.987,37

4.719,85

1.749,17

4.987,21

1.662,49

5.380,84

5.380,84

5.596,54

5.596,54

72.259,32

MULTA

26,40

62,89

72,30

720,36

475,80

465,00

465,00

621,12

620,99

600,85

1.009,08

1.099,55

1.197,40

943,94

349,82

997,35

332,47

1.076,16

1.076,16

1.119,26

1.119,26

14.451,16

JUROS

557,73

1.282,95

1.445,00

13.897,07

8.836,44

8.300,64

7.966,05

9.746,07

9.296,22

8.076,07

12.865,79

13.293,86

13.615,21

9.883,34

1.626,71

4.159,27

1.097,22

2.937,88

2.163,03

1.443,84

637,95

133.128,34

CORRECAO
685,57
1.632,76
1.877,58
18.703,68
12.353,88
12.072,96
12.073,30
16.126,68
16.122,27
12.221,26
15.156,31
14.668,73
13.415,87
10.381,73
1.538,36
4,018,79
1.021,64
2.651,65
2.651,65
1.948,39
1.646,55

172.969,61

TOTAL DEVIDO

1.401,74

3.293,05

3.756,50

36.923,27

24.045,36

23.163,72

22.829,55

29.599,71

29.144,44

23.902,69

34.076,61

34.560,04

34.215,85

25.928,86

5.264,06

14.162,62

4.113,82

12.046,53

11.271,68

10.108,03

9.000,30

392.808,43

MOEDA

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

R$

PROCESSO/ANO  PROC.FORUM

167 /1995

167 /1995

167 /1995

167 /1995

0/0

0/0

468 /2003

7177/ 2003

2555 /2004

2455 / 2005

0/0

30219 / 2009

30219 / 2009

30219 / 2009

6517 /2018

6517 /2018

6517 /2018

6517 /2018

0/0

0/0

0/0

2004.006286

2005.009357

011210

011210

011210

PROTOCOLO N° ORDEM

2555/2004

2455/2005

552465

552465

552465

HONORARIOS

140,17

329,31

375,65

3.692,33

2.404,54

2.316,37

2.282,96

2.959,97

2.914,44

2.390,27

3.407,66

3.456,00

3.421,59

2.592,89

526,41

1.416,26

411,38

1.204,65

1.127,17

1.010,80

900,03

39.280,84

CUSTAS TOTAL GERAL
0,00 154191
0,00 3.622,35
0,00 4.132,15
0,00 40.615,59
0,00 26.449,89
0,00 25.480,09

19,60 25.132,10
183,56 32.743,24
18,17 32.077,05
5,60 26.298,55
0,00 37.484,27
12,00 38.028,04
0,00 37.637,43
0,00 28.521,74
0,00 5.790,46
0,00 15.578,88
0,00 4.525,20
0,00 13.251,18
0,00 12.398,84
0,00 11.118,83
0,00 9.900,33
238,93 432.328,20



